 Datasheet
PSI System Controls and Diagnostics
 H10
 Pyramid Technical Consultants
Magnetic Field Probe System
Features
Applications
• Precision magnetic field measurements using choice of interchangeable probes

 H10
 Pyramid Technical Consultants
Ordering information
H10-SYS9 H10 system comprising H10 control unit, MFP-2.5 magnetic field
probe and 9’ (2.7 m) cable.
MFP-2.5 Integrated Hall probe and pickup loop probe, DC field range +/- 0.25 T (+/-
2500 Gauss),
H10-SYS22-2T H10 system comprising H10 control unit, MFP-25 magnetic field
probe and 22’ (6.7 m) cable.
H10-SYS22 H10 system comprising H10 control unit, MFP-2.5 magnetic field
probe and 22’ (6.7 m) cable.
H10-SYS9-2T H10 system comprising H10 control unit, MFP-25 magnetic field
probe and 9’ (2.7 m) cable.
MFP-25 Precision Hall probe , DC field range +/- 2.5 T (+/- 25 kGauss),
Pyramid Technical Consultants, Inc.,
1050 Waltham Street Suite 200